H RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting;
3900. AQHA 210200; Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 -§

offi cal I Browid 5

VRH Conformation): Colorado State Fair (8/30/20:
hown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money  Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
$486.00 1 2080 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 295.00 Mike Ralston
$405.00 2 2046 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 289.00 R B And Sandy Perry
$324.00 3 2016 Shesatuf Playboy Adrienne Davidson 281.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
$243.00 4 2024 Zans Lil Holiwood Shauna Garza 278.00 Shauna Garza
$162.00 5 2014 Duolena Ginger R Matney 274.00 Ginger R Matney
6 2005 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 271.00 Laura L Musemeche
7 2013 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 266.00 Ginger R Matney
8 2056 Diggin At Sunrise Bryan Lee 226.00 Bryan Lee
9 2059 Blue Bloods Figure Bryan Lee 174.00 Bryan Lee
10 2058 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 127.00 Bryan Lee
3950. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money  Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
$357.00 1 2048 TR Guns N Roses Karla Steckel 285.00 Karla Steckel
$297.50 2 2000 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice 280.00 Bruce/Susan Tower-Rice
$238.00 3 2027 Merada O Boonlight Meghan L Anderson 277.00 Meghan L Anderson
$178.50 4 2004 Pow Pow Pepto Laura L Musemeche 275.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
$119.00 5 2061 RO One Time Cayenne Greg Steckel 274.00 Greg Steckel
6 2107 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 272.00 Dona Ramsteck
7 2044 Lil Red Jolena Sandy B Perry 261.00 R B And Sandy Perry
8 2084 Bet Hes A Royal Cat Katie Shaw 258.00 Giles Livestock Co
9 2003 BluBoon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 236.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
10 2009 JA Vaquero Letters Kathleen T Morgan 222.00 Kathleen T Morgan
11 2063 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Roy Durbin 212.00 Roy & Rita Durbin
122039 Dol Look Like A Cat Mary Carter Laing 173.00 Mary Carter Laing
13 2070 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 171.00 Christina Haxton
14 2100 Metallic Shock Wave Colette Ledlow 116.00 Colette Ledlow
3955. AQHA 211101: Rookie Amateur Versatility All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 2021 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 292.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
2 2030 Pep Cat Daddy O Landon Deane 289.00 Landon Deane
3 2083 Justa Genuine Dual Sara Belle Nichols 273.00 Ginger R Matney
4 2020 White Collar Crime Reuben Davidson 272.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
5 2060 Rio Shiningbigstoper Shannon Romero 272.00 Shannon Romero
6 2054 CR ONE TUFF CAT Jennifer Walker 269.00 Jennifer Walker
7 2022 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan 267.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
8 2023 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 261.00 Haley Stephan
9 2038 Slidin Wright On Renee Barnett 260.00 Renee Barnett
10 2073 PR Tea Party Amanda Shoemaker 234.00 Amanda Shoemaker



R; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): CSF - VRH - Hale & Allen (8/30/2

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 2080 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 298.00 Mike Ralston
2 2046 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 289.00 R B And Sandy Perry
3 2024 Zans Lil Holiwood Shauna Garza 277.00 Shauna Garza
4 2005 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 276.00 Laura L Musemeche
5 2016 Shesatuf Playboy Adrienne Davidson 275.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
6 2014 Duolena Ginger R Matney 275.00 Ginger R Matney
7 2013 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 266.00 Ginger R Matney
8 2056 Diggin At Sunrise Bryan Lee 224.00 Bryan Lee
9 2059 Blue Bloods Figure Bryan Lee 174.00 Bryan Lee
10 2058 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 127.00 Bryan Lee
3950. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 2048 TR Guns N Roses Karla Steckel 287.00 Karla Steckel
2 2000 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice 284.00 Bruce/Susan Tower-Rice
3 2061 RO One Time Cayenne Greg Steckel 273.00 Greg Steckel
4 2027 Merada O Boonlight Meghan L Anderson 272.00 Meghan L Anderson
5 2107 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 272.00 Dona Ramsteck
6 2004 Pow Pow Pepto Laura L Musemeche 271.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
7 2044 LilRed Jolena Sandy B Perry 266.00 R B And Sandy Perry
8 2084 BetHes A Royal Cat Katie Shaw 256.00 Giles Livestock Co
9 2003 BluBoon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 235.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
10 2009 JA Vaquero Letters Kathleen T Morgan 223.00 Kathleen T Morgan
11 2063 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Roy Durbin 211.00 Roy & Rita Durbin
12 2039 Dol Look Like A Cat Mary Carter Laing 175.00 Mary Carter Laing
13 2070 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 172.00 Christina Haxton
14 2100 Metallic Shock Wave Colette Ledlow 115.00 Colette Ledlow

Money Place Back#

3955. AQHA 211101: Rookie Amateur Versatility All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Credits

Owner's Name

1

© ©W 0o N OO oA~ W N

_

2021
2030
2060
2083
2054
2020
2038
2023
2022
2073

Xtra Step Chic

Pep Cat Daddy O
Rio Shiningbigstoper
Justa Genuine Dual
CR ONE TUFF CAT
White Collar Crime
Slidin Wright On

Jos Shooter Cat
Pretty Bucks Gringo
PR Tea Party

Haley Stephan
Landon Deane
Shannon Romero
Sara Belle Nichols
Jennifer Walker
Reuben Davidson
Renee Barnett
Haley Stephan
Haley Stephan

Amanda Shoemaker

202.00
290.00
275.00
272.00
271.00
271.00
261.00
261.00
261.00
235.00

Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
Landon Deane

Shannon Romero

Ginger R Matney

Jennifer Walker

Reuben Or Adrienne
Renee Barnett

Haley Stephan
Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan

Amanda Shoemaker



; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): CSF - VRH - Peters & Baker (8/30,

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 2080 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Giriffith-Ralston 287.00 Mike Ralston
2 2046 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 287.00 R B And Sandy Perry
3 2016 Shesatuf Playboy Adrienne Davidson 286.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
4 2024 Zans Lil Holiwood Shauna Garza 278.00 Shauna Garza
5 2005 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 276.00 Laura L Musemeche
6 2014 Duolena Ginger R Matney 276.00 Ginger R Matney
7 2013 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 265.00 Ginger R Matney
8 2056 Diggin At Sunrise Bryan Lee 226.00 Bryan Lee
9 2059 Blue Bloods Figure Bryan Lee 173.00 Bryan Lee
10 2058 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 127.00 Bryan Lee
3950. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 2048 TR Guns N Roses Karla Steckel 286.00 Karla Steckel
2 2004 Pow Pow Pepto Laura L Musemeche 279.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
3 2107 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 274.00 Dona Ramsteck
4 2000 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice 273.00 Bruce/Susan Tower-Rice
5 2027 Merada O Boonlight Meghan L Anderson 270.00 Meghan L Anderson
6 2061 RO One Time Cayenne Greg Steckel 268.00 Greg Steckel
7 2044 LilRed Jolena Sandy B Perry 261.00 R B And Sandy Perry
8 2084 BetHes A Royal Cat Katie Shaw 260.00 Giles Livestock Co
9 2003 Blu Boon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 238.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
10 2009 JA Vaquero Letters Kathleen T Morgan 225.00 Kathleen T Morgan
11 2063 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Roy Durbin 216.00 Roy & Rita Durbin
12 2039 Dol Look Like A Cat Mary Carter Laing 175.00 Mary Carter Laing
13 2070 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 169.00 Christina Haxton
14 2100 Metallic Shock Wave Colette Ledlow 118.00 Colette Ledlow
3955. AQHA 211101: Rookie Amateur Versatility All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 2021 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 291.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
2 2030 Pep CatDaddy O Landon Deane 289.00 Landon Deane
3 2083 Justa Genuine Dual Sara Belle Nichols 278.00 Ginger R Matney
4 2060 Rio Shiningbigstoper Shannon Romero 274.00 Shannon Romero
5 2020 White Collar Crime Reuben Davidson 272.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
6 2054 CR ONE TUFF CAT Jennifer Walker 267.00 Jennifer Walker
7 2023 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 262.00 Haley Stephan
8 2038 Slidin Wright On Renee Barnett 260.00 Renee Barnett
9 2022 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan 260.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
10 2073 PR Tea Party Amanda Shoemaker 236.00 Amanda Shoemaker



!R; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting;

VRH Conformation): CSF - VRH - Kail & Fisher (8/30/:

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 2080 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 296.00 Mike Ralston
2 2046 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 292.00 R B And Sandy Perry
3 2016 Shesatuf Playboy Adrienne Davidson 283.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
4 2024 Zans Lil Holiwood Shauna Garza 275.00 Shauna Garza
5 2014 Duolena Ginger R Matney 274.00 Ginger R Matney
6 2005 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 271.00 Laura L Musemeche
7 2013 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 264.00 Ginger R Matney
8 2056 Diggin At Sunrise Bryan Lee 226.00 Bryan Lee
9 2059 Blue Bloods Figure Bryan Lee 173.00 Bryan Lee
10 2058 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 127.00 Bryan Lee
3950. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 2000 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice 286.00 Bruce/Susan Tower-Rice
2 2027 Merada O Boonlight Meghan L Anderson 282.00 Meghan L Anderson
3 2061 RO One Time Cayenne Greg Steckel 278.00 Greg Steckel
4 2048 TR Guns N Roses Karla Steckel 277.00 Karla Steckel
5 2004 Pow Pow Pepto Laura L Musemeche 272.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
6 2107 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 271.00 Dona Ramsteck
7 2044 Lil Red Jolena Sandy B Perry 263.00 R B And Sandy Perry
8 2084 BetHes A Royal Cat Katie Shaw 260.00 Giles Livestock Co
9 2003 Blu Boon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 236.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
10 2009 JA Vaquero Letters Kathleen T Morgan 217.00 Kathleen T Morgan
11 2063 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Roy Durbin 211.00 Roy & Rita Durbin
12 2039 Dol Look Like A Cat Mary Carter Laing 172.00 Mary Carter Laing
13 2070 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 170.00 Christina Haxton
14 2100 Metallic Shock Wave Colette Ledlow 117.00 Colette Ledlow
3955. AQHA 211101: Rookie Amateur Versatility All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's Name
1 2021 Xtra Step Chic Haley Stephan 291.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
2 2030 Pep CatDaddy O Landon Deane 285.00 Landon Deane
3 2083 Justa Genuine Dual Sara Belle Nichols 274.00 Ginger R Matney
4 2020 White Collar Crime Reuben Davidson 274.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
5 2060 Rio Shiningbigstoper Shannon Romero 271.00 Shannon Romero
6 2054 CRONE TUFF CAT Jennifer Walker 269.00 Jennifer Walker
7 2023 Jos Shooter Cat Haley Stephan 267.00 Haley Stephan
8 2022 Pretty Bucks Gringo Haley Stephan 263.00 Haley/Yury/Emily Stephan
9 2038 Slidin Wright On Renee Barnett 262.00 Renee Barnett
10 2073 PR Tea Party Amanda Shoemaker 233.00 Amanda Shoemaker



